Tagliche Details DEUTSCHE POST Aktienrtckkauf

ISIN DE0005552004

ISIN
DE0005552004

ISIN
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Art
Kauf Total

Borse
XETRA

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

Datum
7/21/2021
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Zeit

Zeit
9:03:03 AM
9:05:03 AM
9:09:34 AM
9:10:56 AM
9:16:37 AM
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9:18:32 AM
9:21:58 AM
9:24:33 AM
9:29:13 AM
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10:29:42 AM
10:34:11 AM
10:34:11 AM
10:41:08 AM
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10:58:21 AM
11:08:14 AM
11:20:18 AM
11:26:20 AM
11:27:40 AM
11:41:34 AM
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1:29:10 PM
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5:25:21 PM

Stiicke
12.839

Stiicke
278
285
304
271
158
118
309
277
292
281
296
292
284
270

56
147
152
284
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267
158
112
269
269
284
300

334
124
197
103
186
284
336
296
283
269
276
58

289
320
358
133
138
281
101
174
224
160
76

151
286
337
286
126
559

Preis (EUR)
57,8418

Preis (EUR)
57,9500
57,8600
57,7500
57,6500
57,7100
57,7100
57,6800
57,6200
57,6200
57,7100
57,7400
57,6900
57,5800
57,6700
57,6700
57,8600
57,8600
57,7900
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57,8600
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57,9900
57,9300
57,9300
57,8900
57,8900
57,8900
57,8900
57,9600
58,0000
58,1900
58,2000
58,1300

Endbetrag (EUR)
742.630,87

Endbetrag (EUR)
16.110,10
16.490,10
17.556,00
15.623,15

9.118,18
6.809,78
17.823,12
15.960,74
16.825,04
16.216,51
17.091,04
16.845,48
16.352,72
15.570,90
3.229,52
8.505,42
8.794,72
16.412,36
4.225,24
15.451,29
9.130,82
6.472,48
15.564,34
15.553,58
16.440,76
17.379,00
463,44
19.335,26
7.172,16
11.394,48
5.957,52
10.758,24
16.412,36
19.383,84
17.085,12
16.351,74
15.529,37
15.963,84
3.357,04
16.727,32
18.518,40
20.764,00
7.712,67
8.002,62
16.295,19
5.850,93
10.079,82
12.967,36
9.262,40
4.399,64
8.741,39
16.576,56
19.546,00
16.642,34
7.333,20
32.494,67



